| 05-21-2002 | |
|--|--|
| CITATION BE | Attorney Docket U 012284-4 |
| To the Hopprand commissioner of Patents and Trademarks: Plea | se record the attached original documents or copy thereof. |
| 1. Name of conveying party(ies): 5-15-04 OP | 2. Name and address of receiving party (ies): |
| ISRAEL AIRCRAFT INDUSTRIES LTD. TAMAN DIVISION P.O. BOX 75 | Name: ISRAEL AIRCRAFT INDUSTRIES LTD. |
| YAHUD 56100, ISRAEL. Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? $\Box_{Yes} \Box_{No}$ 2-13-02 | Address: BEN GURION INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT LOD 70100 ISRAEL |
| 3. Nature of conveyance: | |
| 3. Nature of conveyance; | |
| Assignment Merger | Additional name(s) & addresses(es) attached? |
| Security Agreement Change of Name | |
| Other Other | |
| Execution Date(s): 1. December 10, 2001 2. 3. | • |
| 4. Application number(s) or patent number(s) 09/336,794 | |
| | |
| Being filed together with | n a new application. |
| Patent Application No.(s): | Patent No.(s): |
| Additional numbers attach | r ed? □ _{Yes} ⊠ _{No} |
| Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: | 6. Total number of applications and patents involved: |
| document snouid be malied. | 1 |
| Name: Julian H. Cohen | 7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41) \$ <u>40.00</u> \$40.00 each |
| Address: Ladas & Parry 26 West 61 st Street | Check Enclosed |
| New York, N.Y. 10023 | Authorized to be charged in whole or in part to: |
| | 8. Deposit account number: <u>12-0425</u> |
| DO NOT USE TH | IIS SPACE |
| 9. Signature: CILLOS J. MQ5S Name of Person Signing Signature | |
| Total number of pages including coversheet, attachments, and docume | ents: |
| 22/2002 TDIAZ1 00000098 09336794 FC:581 40.00 DP | (Assignment (Document) Cover Sheet—page 2 of 2) 16-6a |
| | PATENT |
| | |

REEL: 012901 FRAME: 0076

SUPPORTING DOCUMENTATION FOR

CHANGE OF ADDRESS

IS NO LONGER REQUIRED

.

EFFECTIVE

MAY 1, 2001

.

.

PATENT REEL: 012901 FRAME: 0077

| PEJC | 2 |
|---------------|---------------------------------------|
| O NAY 1 5 DUC | COT IS |
| STENT & THE | i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i |

N THE UNITED STATES PATENT AND TRADEMARK OFFICE

In re application of: YOSSEF ROTH Scrial No.: 09/336,794 Group No.: 2834 Filed: JUNE 21, 1999 Examiner: For: LOW WEIGHT AND LOW EXCITATION FORCE MAGNETOTORQUER

Attorney Docket No.: U012284-4

Box Assignment Assistant Commissioner for Patents Washington, D.C. 20231

REQUEST FOR RECORDATION

The Notice of Non-Recordation of April 16, 2002 and the Cover Sheet with the

execution date included are attached.

Recordation without further fee is requested.

eqtfully submitted,

TULIAŇ H. COHEN LADAS & PARRY 26 WEST 61st STREET NEW YORK, NY 10023 REG. NO: 20,302 (212) 708-1887

PATENT

CERTIFICATE OF MAILING (37 CFR 1.8a)

I hereby certify that this paper (along with any paper referred to as being attached or enclosed) is being deposited with the United States Postal Service on the date shown below with sufficient postage as first class mail in an envelope addressed to the: Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks, Washington, D.C. 20231

Date: May 6, 2002

H. Cohen of print name of person mailing paper) ure of person mailing paper)

PATENT REEL: 012901 FRAME: 0078



Commissioners Patents & Trademarks Box Assignments Washington, D.C. 20231



CERTIFICATE OF MAILING/TRANSMISSION (37 CFR 1.8a)

I hereby certify that this correspondence is, on the date shown below, being:

MAILING

deposited with the United States Postal Service with sufficient postage as first class mail in an envelope addressed to the Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks, Washington, D.C. 20231

Date: January 25, 2002

| | transmitter by facsimile to the Patent and | |
|---------|--|--|
| | Trademark Office | |
| | | |
| | | |
| Signat | ye. | |
| | LIFFORD J. MASS | |
| Aype or | print name of person certifying) | |
| V | | |

(Assignment (Document) Cover Sheet-page 1 of 2) 16-6a

RECORDED: 05/15/2002